D A T A S H E E T
	 8, 12 & 16 video channel models
	 Up to 120 PPS total at 4 CIF recording resolution
	 Simultaneous IP, megapixel and analog streaming
	 and recording
	 3 USB ports and built-in DVD-R writer; up to 1.0TB
	 internal HDD storage
	 Managed Storage Unit via a SATA connection to

id
eo
NTSC or PAL capable; simultaneous live, record, playback, remote and internet access
720 X 448
DHCP Capability, File Export, PTZ Control, Bandwidth Management, Remote Administration,
Password Protection, FTP Server Support, Built-in Firewall, NIC = 10/100, WebcamNetwork Features
Recording MPEG-4 and, or JPEG @ QCIF, CIF, 2CIF; and 4 CIF
Dynamically changes record rates, resolutions and compression setting for each camera
User selectable MPEG-4 and, or JPEG network transmission
Remote PC Client
Remote Web Browser Client
NetVu Observer; Windows PC, Apple Macintosh, Linux and Sun compatible
Viewing, Adminstration and Programming;
Windows PC, Apple Macintosh, Linux and Sun compatible
PRODUCT CODES
DV-IP SERVER, 8 CHANNEL, 30 DAYS, 250GB HD DVP3/08N30/A
DV-IP SERVER, 8 CHANNEL, 60 DAYS, 500GB HD DVP3/08N60/A
DV-IP SERVER, 12 CHANNEL, 30 DAYS, 500GB HDD DVP3/12N30/A
DV-IP SERVER, 12 CHANNEL, 60 DAYS, 750GB HDD DVP3/12N60/A
DV-IP SERVER, 16 CHANNEL, 30 DAYS, 500GB HDD DVP3/16N30/A
DV-IP SERVER, 16 CHANNEL, 60 DAYS, 1.0TB HDD DVP3/16N60/A
DV-IP SERVER, 16 CHANNEL, 120 DAYS, 2.0TB HDD DVP3/16N120/A
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
DIGITAL KEYBOARD WITH JOYSTICK KBC2
DIGITAL KEYBOARD KBC1
KEYBOARD EXTENDER KIT KBC/ACC